
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

314 
391 
303 
301 
370 
346 
318 
319 
333 
312 
316 
410 
348 
358 
433 
413 
487 
341 
422 

Class 

Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 

Name 

KEANU AL AZHARI 
SEB MURRAY 
ZACK SCOULAR 
KAMAL AGHA 
KYLE KUMARAN 
KHALED SAAB 
RAFAEL JESUS 
JAMES SWINDELLS 
RASHED GHANEM 
SAQIR AL QASSEMI 
ZEIN SELIM (N) 
MAZ NAWAZ 
NIKOLAOS ROUPPAS 
TOMMASO CASTELLANI 
MARK HOURANY 
ASIF MIR 
WISSAM HATIM (N) 
RASHID ALMUHAIRI (N) 
DAVID MASSIAS (N) 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
6 
6 

Diff 

0.161 
0.218 
0.262 
0.270 
0.349 
0.356 
0.394 
0.445 
0.671 
1.076 
1.161 
1.335 
1.551 
1.687 
1.913 
2.860 
3.738 
4.115 

Gap 

0.161 
0.057 
0.044 
0.008 
0.079 
0.007 
0.038 
0.051 
0.226 
0.405 
0.085 
0.174 
0.216 
0.136 
0.226 
0.947 
0.878 
0.377 

Best Tm 

54.949 
55.110 
55.167 
55.211 
55.219 
55.298 
55.305 
55.343 
55.394 
55.620 
56.025 
56.110 
56.284 
56.500 
56.636 
56.862 
57.809 
58.687 
59.064 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 11/6/2022 3:44:14 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 2 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Qualifying  

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:32:20 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/6/2022 09:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

314 

301 

370 

303 

391 

318 

333 

346 

319 

312 

348 

410 

358 

433 

487 

413 

316 

341 

422 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Name 

KEANU AL AZHARI 

KAMAL AGHA 

KYLE KUMARAN 

ZACK SCOULAR 

SEB MURRAY 

RAFAEL JESUS 

RASHED GHANEM 

KHALED SAAB 

JAMES SWINDELLS 

SAQIR AL QASSEMI 

NIKOLAOS ROUPPAS 

MAZ NAWAZ 

TOMMASO CASTELLANI 

MARK HOURANY 

WISSAM HATIM (N) 

ASIF MIR 

ZEIN SELIM (N) 

RASHID ALMUHAIRI (N) 

DAVID MASSIAS (N) 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

2 

Gap 

1.564 

0.920 

0.426 

0.407 

0.848 

0.806 

0.497 

0.692 

4.597 

3.941 

0.316 

1.841 

1.899 

0.605 

3.074 

0.555 

13.905 

8 Laps 

Diff 

1.564 

2.484 

2.910 

3.317 

4.165 

4.971 

5.468 

6.160 

10.757 

14.698 

15.014 

16.855 

18.754 

19.359 

22.433 

22.988 

36.893 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

55.142 

55.235 

55.212 

55.230 

55.376 

55.246 

55.311 

55.277 

55.397 

55.666 

56.051 

56.182 

56.063 

56.562 

56.528 

56.658 

56.082 

57.893 

1:01.721 

Total Tm 

9:14.199 

9:15.763 

9:16.683 

9:17.109 

9:17.516 

9:18.364 

9:19.170 

9:19.667 

9:20.359 

9:24.956 

9:28.897 

9:29.213 

9:31.054 

9:32.953 

9:33.558 

9:36.632 

9:37.187 

9:51.092 

2:11.607 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

OFFICIAL RESULT 
KART NO. 316 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER 

Printed: 11/6/2022 3:44:25 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.564 

Avg. Speed 

77.950 

Best Lap Tm 

55.142 

Best Speed 

78.343 

Best Lap by 

314 - KEANU AL AZHARI 

 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 2 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:49:27 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/6/2022 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

314 

370 

303 

301 

318 

346 

333 

319 

312 

348 

410 

487 

316 

413 

433 

422 

391 

341 

358 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

KEANU AL AZHARI 

KYLE KUMARAN 

ZACK SCOULAR 

KAMAL AGHA 

RAFAEL JESUS 

KHALED SAAB 

RASHED GHANEM 

JAMES SWINDELLS 

SAQIR AL QASSEMI 

NIKOLAOS ROUPPAS 

MAZ NAWAZ 

WISSAM HATIM (N) 

ZEIN SELIM (N) 

ASIF MIR 

MARK HOURANY 

DAVID MASSIAS (N) 

SEB MURRAY 

RASHID ALMUHAIRI (N) 

TOMMASO CASTELLANI 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

8 

3 

2 

Gap 

2.171 

1.075 

0.172 

1.765 

4.731 

0.579 

2.759 

4.028 

1.101 

0.358 

4.708 

3.779 

8.364 

14.058 

7.817 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

1 Lap 

Diff 

2.171 

3.246 

3.418 

5.183 

9.914 

10.493 

13.252 

17.280 

18.381 

18.739 

23.447 

27.226 

35.590 

49.648 

57.465 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

55.211 

55.338 

55.381 

55.466 

55.580 

55.615 

55.498 

55.765 

55.886 

56.451 

56.345 

56.702 

56.195 

56.780 

56.870 

58.671 

55.826 

59.322 

1:08.283 

Total Tm 

12:02.830 

12:05.001 

12:06.076 

12:06.248 

12:08.013 

12:12.744 

12:13.323 

12:16.082 

12:20.110 

12:21.211 

12:21.569 

12:26.277 

12:30.056 

12:38.420 

12:52.478 

13:00.295 

7:31.356 

3:02.940 

2:17.981 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

KART NO 312,316,319,333,346,413 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO PUSH BACK FRONT BACK 
OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 11/6/2022 3:44:42 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.171 

Avg. Speed 

77.695 

Best Lap Tm 

55.211 

Best Speed 

78.245 

Best Lap by 

314 - KEANU AL AZHARI 

 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 2 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:25:48 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/6/2022 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

314 

370 

303 

346 

301 

318 

319 

312 

333 

391 

410 

487 

316 

433 

413 

422 

348 

341 

358 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

KEANU AL AZHARI 

KYLE KUMARAN 

ZACK SCOULAR 

KHALED SAAB 

KAMAL AGHA 

RAFAEL JESUS 

JAMES SWINDELLS 

SAQIR AL QASSEMI 

RASHED GHANEM 

SEB MURRAY 

MAZ NAWAZ 

WISSAM HATIM (N) 

ZEIN SELIM (N) 

MARK HOURANY 

ASIF MIR 

DAVID MASSIAS (N) 

NIKOLAOS ROUPPAS 

RASHID ALMUHAIRI (N) 

TOMMASO CASTELLANI 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

8 

7 

6 

2 

Gap 

2.507 

2.400 

3.163 

3.065 

0.109 

1.044 

2.381 

1.809 

3.045 

5.359 

3.057 

1.025 

3.371 

8.047 

7 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Diff 

2.507 

4.907 

8.070 

11.135 

11.244 

12.288 

14.669 

16.478 

19.523 

24.882 

27.939 

28.964 

32.335 

40.382 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

55.267 

55.389 

55.582 

55.582 

55.581 

55.531 

55.956 

55.948 

55.538 

55.357 

56.505 

56.801 

56.371 

56.760 

56.828 

58.960 

56.528 

57.472 

1:06.349 

Total Tm 

13:53.390 

13:55.897 

13:58.297 

14:01.460 

14:04.525 

14:04.634 

14:05.678 

14:08.059 

14:09.868 

14:12.913 

14:18.272 

14:21.329 

14:22.354 

14:25.725 

14:33.772 

8:13.747 

10:38.586 

6:00.985 

2:08.860 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

OFFICIAL RESULT 
KART NO 316,333,391,413 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO PUSH BACK FRONT BACK 
KART NO 391 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO UNFAIR ADVANTAGE  

Printed: 11/6/2022 3:44:53 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.507 

Avg. Speed 

77.755 

Best Lap Tm 

55.267 

Best Speed 

78.166 

Best Lap by 

314 - KEANU AL AZHARI 

 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 2 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:39:35 

International Circuit 1.200 km 

11/6/2022 14:30 


